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ELECTION
JURISDICTION

Cass County
Clay County

Jackson County
Platte County

TOTALS

ELECTION
JURISDICTION

Cass County
Clay County

Jackson County
Platte County

TOTALS

ELECTION
JURISDICTION

Cass County
Clay County

Jackson County
Platte County

TOTALS

COUNCIL-AT-LARGE
6TH DISTRICT

COUNCILMEMBER
1ST DISTRICT

COUNCILMEMBER
2ND DISTRICT

Bough

4,833
21,815
2,173
28,821

Sasse

4,198
5,473
1,686
11,357

WILLETT

3,180
N/A
922
4,102

GAHAGAN

1,794

N/A
585
2,379

Rogers

2,476
N/A
2,029
4,505

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

COUNCILMEMBER
3RD DISTRICT

COUNCILMEMBER
4TH DISTRICT

COUNCILMEMBER
5TH DISTRICT

Robinson

N/A
3,923

N/A
3,923

Hall

N/A
724

724

COUNCILMEMBER
6th DISTRICT

Bunch

802
3,471
N/A
4,273

YES

5,531
19,697
2,405
27,633

JUDGES
CARTER

Tarwater III

5,313

5,313

Duncan

6,903
N/A
6,903

Rizzo

758
1,336

2,094

NO

3,173
5,925
1,194

10,292

Parks-Shaw

5,509
N/A
5,509

JUDGES
HEFERNON

YES

5,135
17,801
2,221
25,157

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

NO

3,521
7,675

1,372
12,568



ELECTION
JURISDICTION

Cass County
Clay County

Jackson County
Platte County

TOTALS

ELECTION
JURISDICTION

Cass County
Clay County

Jackson County
Platte County

TOTALS

JUDGES
WACHAL

JUDGES
PETERSON

JUDGES
EMKE

JUDGES
WILCHER

JUDGES
LABELLA

YES

5,432
19,703
2,445
27,580

YES

5,191
20,009
2,422
27,622

NO

3,218
5,786

1,169
10,173

NO

3,231
5,433
1,166
9,830

YES

5,090
18,568
2,302
25,960

YES

4,766
17,612

2,187
24,565

NO

3,522
6,888
1,297
11,707

NO

3,651
7,872
1,401
12,924

YES

5,336
19,958
2 443

27,737

NO

3,100
5,532
1,158
9,790

l, Marilyn Sanders, City Clerk of Kansas City, Missouri, certify the above are the vote counts certified to City of Kansas City, Missouri by the above
election authorities and the election results based thereon.

In testimo

Marilyn San

, I have set my hand and affixed the seal of the city on this 11th day of July 2023.

Notary Signature

HOWARD STEVEN RICE SR.
Notary Public - Notary Seal

Jackson County - State of Missouri

Commission Number 20379718
My Commission Expires Jan 26, 2024


